
7/31/2009 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 08:42 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CC County Commission

1 2 3 4 5 Total

Afp  0  2  5  0  2  9

AIP  1  0  0  0  0  1

Apf  0  0  2  0  0  2

Arp  1  3  0  0  1  5

BTP  0  0  0  0  1  1

Chr  4  4  1  3  1  13

Cpf  6  9  4  1  8  28

Dem  19,980  30,323  20,761  19,810  18,174  109,048

Fap  1  2  1  0  0  4

Fvp  0  4  4  2  0  10

Fwp  0  0  0  0  2  2

Gre  30  39  26  22  22  139

I  4  7  8  6  2  27

Idf  28  25  39  30  36  158

Idp  628  715  864  875  834  3,916

Ijp  0  0  0  0  1  1

Int  1,527  2,653  2,658  2,524  2,502  11,864

Lib  63  181  104  76  76  500

Mod  1  1  0  0  1  3

Npa  8,359  15,772  10,600  9,170  8,007  51,908

Npl  0  0  0  1  0  1

Nrs  1  2  0  0  1  4

Obj  1  0  0  0  0  1

Pos  0  1  0  0  2  3

PSL  1  0  0  0  0  1

Ref  26  46  26  22  23  143

Rep  19,856  34,899  22,271  19,188  17,389  113,603

District Number

Party

1



7/31/2009 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 08:42 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

1 2 3 4 5 Total

RFP  1  1  1  2  1  6

SFL  0  1  0  0  0  1

Spa  0  2  1  4  3  10

Spf  6  8  6  3  0  23

Swp  2  4  2  2  2  12

TLP  0  0  1  0  0  1

Uig  3  1  0  0  0  4

Uni  0  2  0  0  0  2

Unk  249  511  235  238  183  1,416

Vet  8  7  9  10  6  40

Total  50,787  85,225  57,629  51,989  47,280  292,910
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7/31/2009 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 08:42 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CDD Comm. Dev. Dist.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Afp  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0

Arp  3  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

Cpf  0  1  1  0  0  0  0  0

Dem  1,139  852  443  201  541  838  930  438

Fap  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

Fvp  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0

Gre  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  1

Idf  0  1  0  1  1  0  2  1

Idp  18  31  14  9  35  18  20  10

Int  80  65  38  28  109  74  86  12

Lib  6  7  5  1  1  4  5  2

Npa  648  450  225  133  272  471  504  247

Nrs  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

Pos  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  0

Ref  2  0  1  0  2  1  2  1

Rep  1,129  923  519  355  938  1,209  1,089  338

SFL  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

Spa  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

Spf  1  0  1  0  0  0  0  0

Uig  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0

UNI  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

UNK  19  15  7  5  5  14  11  8

Vet  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

Total  3,048  2,345  1,257  733  1,904  2,629  2,650  1,058

District Number

Party

3



9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 657  439  380  575  450  468  150  190  249  422  504

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1

 1  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  2

 9  20  6  25  21  15  7  5  5  10  10

 69  39  42  111  38  28  6  8  16  18  32

 0  5  3  0  4  1  0  1  0  0  2

 362  289  151  303  260  264  63  79  128  260  273

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  0

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 1  1  1  0  1  0  0  0  0  2  0

 851  742  497  1,011  645  682  147  169  228  475  445

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 13  9  5  1  11  15  5  4  4  13  12

 0  0  0  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 1,965  1,545  1,086  2,029  1,430  1,473  378  456  630  1,201  1,281



20 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 35 Total

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  3

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  2

 305  247  78  179  20  140  207  1  614  11,657

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  2

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  4

 1  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  12

 7  9  3  3  2  0  23  0  5  340

 10  17  7  12  1  4  23  0  60  1,033

 1  1  0  2  0  1  1  1  4  58

 115  148  44  108  13  50  150  0  313  6,323

 1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  2

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1

 0  1  1  0  0  0  0  0  1  18

 209  276  182  210  26  53  369  0  962  14,679

 0  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  1

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  2

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  3

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1

 0  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  1

 11  8  2  6  1  1  3  0  13  221

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  2

 660  707  317  523  63  249  776  2  1,972  34,367



7/31/2009 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 08:42 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CNG Congressional District

5 9 Total

Afp  2  7  9

AIP  1  0  1

Apf  0  2  2

Arp  5  0  5

BTP  0  1  1

Chr  10  3  13

Cpf  17  11  28

Dem  60,040  49,008  109,048

Fap  3  1  4

Fvp  6  4  10

Fwp  0  2  2

Gre  79  60  139

I  13  14  27

Idf  65  93  158

Idp  1,789  2,127  3,916

Ijp  0  1  1

Int  5,530  6,334  11,864

Lib  280  220  500

Mod  2  1  3

Npa  29,327  22,581  51,908

Npl  0  1  1

Nrs  3  1  4

Obj  1  0  1

Pos  1  2  3

PSL  1  0  1

Ref  81  62  143

Rep  67,316  46,287  113,603

District Number

Party
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7/31/2009 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 08:42 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

5 9 Total

RFP  2  4  6

SFL  1  0  1

Spa  5  5  10

Spf  15  8  23

Swp  7  5  12

TLP  0  1  1

Uig  4  0  4

Uni  2  0  2

Unk  884  532  1,416

Vet  23  17  40

Total  165,515  127,395  292,910
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7/31/2009 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 08:42 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CTY City

1 2 3 4 5 6 Total

Chr  0  1  0  0  0  0  1

Cpf  0  3  0  0  0  3  6

Dem  1,805  2,864  269  92  650  3,753  9,433

Fwp  0  0  0  0  0  1  1

Gre  1  3  0  1  3  6  14

I  0  0  0  0  1  1  2

Idf  1  6  1  0  1  4  13

Idp  25  100  9  0  53  189  376

Ijp  0  0  0  0  0  1  1

Int  87  241  22  3  92  454  899

Lib  8  13  0  1  2  21  45

Npa  471  1,285  109  44  354  1,496  3,759

Pos  0  0  0  0  0  2  2

Ref  1  2  0  0  1  4  8

Rep  1,087  2,993  363  133  732  3,035  8,343

Spf  0  0  1  0  0  0  1

TLP  0  0  0  0  0  1  1

Unk  21  35  0  0  10  58  124

Vet  0  2  0  0  0  0  2

Total  3,507  7,548  774  274  1,899  9,029  23,031

District Number

Party
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7/31/2009 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 08:42 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

HSE FL House of Representatives

44 45 46 48 61 62 Total

Afp  0  5  2  0  2  0  9

AIP  0  0  0  0  1  0  1

Apf  0  2  0  0  0  0  2

Arp  0  0  1  0  4  0  5

BTP  0  0  1  0  0  0  1

Chr  0  1  4  0  7  1  13

Cpf  1  1  15  0  11  0  28

Dem  931  21,519  36,163  2,070  48,233  132  109,048

Fap  0  1  0  0  3  0  4

Fvp  0  4  4  0  2  0  10

Fwp  0  0  2  0  0  0  2

Gre  3  19  47  3  67  0  139

I  1  7  9  0  10  0  27

Idf  3  38  60  1  56  0  158

Idp  25  901  1,598  81  1,310  1  3,916

Ijp  0  0  1  0  0  0  1

Int  78  2,805  4,698  254  4,022  7  11,864

Lib  7  91  163  12  226  1  500

Mod  0  0  1  0  2  0  3

Npa  459  10,604  16,313  1,014  23,467  51  51,908

Npl  0  1  0  0  0  0  1

Nrs  0  0  2  0  2  0  4

Obj  0  0  0  0  1  0  1

Pos  0  1  1  0  1  0  3

PSL  0  0  0  0  1  0  1

Ref  1  21  47  5  69  0  143

Rep  1,168  22,796  34,146  1,592  53,813  88  113,603

District Number

Party
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7/31/2009 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 08:42 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

44 45 46 48 61 62 Total

RFP  0  2  1  1  2  0  6

SFL  0  0  0  0  1  0  1

Spa  0  3  3  0  4  0  10

Spf  2  6  2  1  12  0  23

Swp  0  3  3  0  6  0  12

TLP  0  1  0  0  0  0  1

Uig  0  0  0  0  4  0  4

Uni  0  0  0  0  2  0  2

Unk  15  235  406  27  730  3  1,416

Vet  0  7  17  1  15  0  40

Total  2,694  59,074  93,710  5,062  132,086  284  292,910
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7/31/2009 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 08:42 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

OCN Old Cong. Dist.

5 9 12 Total

Afp  3  6  0  9

AIP  0  1  0  1

Apf  2  0  0  2

Arp  0  4  1  5

BTP  1  0  0  1

Chr  3  8  2  13

Cpf  7  21  0  28

Dem  34,776  67,432  6,840  109,048

Fap  0  3  1  4

Fvp  3  7  0  10

Fwp  2  0  0  2

Gre  46  78  15  139

I  10  15  2  27

Idf  65  88  5  158

Idp  1,537  2,225  154  3,916

Ijp  1  0  0  1

Int  4,326  7,129  409  11,864

Lib  160  316  24  500

Mod  0  3  0  3

Npa  15,797  33,706  2,405  51,908

Npl  1  0  0  1

Nrs  1  3  0  4

Obj  0  1  0  1

Pos  2  1  0  3

PSL  0  1  0  1

Ref  45  94  4  143

Rep  29,443  77,967  6,193  113,603

District Number

Party

9



7/31/2009 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 08:42 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

5 9 12 Total

RFP  2  4  0  6

SFL  0  1  0  1

Spa  3  7  0  10

Spf  7  16  0  23

Swp  2  9  1  12

TLP  1  0  0  1

Uig  0  2  2  4

Uni  0  2  0  2

Unk  377  948  91  1,416

Vet  12  26  2  40

Total  86,635  190,124  16,151  292,910
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7/31/2009 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 08:42 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

RDB Road and Bridge Dist.

1 2 Total

Dem  794  348  1,142

I  0  1  1

Idf  3  1  4

Idp  26  7  33

Int  90  17  107

Lib  4  2  6

Npa  370  176  546

Ref  1  1  2

Rep  731  389  1,120

Unk  10  3  13

Vet  4  0  4

Total  2,033  945  2,978

District Number

Party

11



7/31/2009 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 08:42 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SB School Board

1 2 3 4 5 Total

Afp  0  2  5  0  2  9

AIP  1  0  0  0  0  1

Apf  0  0  2  0  0  2

Arp  1  3  0  0  1  5

BTP  0  0  0  0  1  1

Chr  4  4  1  3  1  13

Cpf  6  9  4  1  8  28

Dem  19,980  30,323  20,761  19,810  18,174  109,048

Fap  1  2  1  0  0  4

Fvp  0  4  4  2  0  10

Fwp  0  0  0  0  2  2

Gre  30  39  26  22  22  139

I  4  7  8  6  2  27

Idf  28  25  39  30  36  158

Idp  628  715  864  875  834  3,916

Ijp  0  0  0  0  1  1

Int  1,527  2,653  2,658  2,524  2,502  11,864

Lib  63  181  104  76  76  500

Mod  1  1  0  0  1  3

Npa  8,359  15,772  10,600  9,170  8,007  51,908

Npl  0  0  0  1  0  1

Nrs  1  2  0  0  1  4

Obj  1  0  0  0  0  1

Pos  0  1  0  0  2  3

PSL  1  0  0  0  0  1

Ref  26  46  26  22  23  143

Rep  19,856  34,899  22,271  19,188  17,389  113,603

District Number

Party
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7/31/2009 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 08:42 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

1 2 3 4 5 Total

RFP  1  1  1  2  1  6

SFL  0  1  0  0  0  1

Spa  0  2  1  4  3  10

Spf  6  8  6  3  0  23

Swp  2  4  2  2  2  12

TLP  0  0  1  0  0  1

Uig  3  1  0  0  0  4

UNI  0  2  0  0  0  2

Unk  249  511  235  238  183  1,416

Vet  8  7  9  10  6  40

Total  50,787  85,225  57,629  51,989  47,280  292,910
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7/31/2009 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 08:42 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SEN Florida Senate

10 11 12 Total

Afp  1  6  2  9

AIP  1  0  0  1

Apf  0  2  0  2

Arp  0  0  5  5

BTP  0  1  0  1

Chr  5  3  5  13

Cpf  7  11  10  28

Dem  16,337  50,844  41,867  109,048

Fap  0  1  3  4

Fvp  1  4  5  10

Fwp  0  2  0  2

Gre  16  62  61  139

I  3  14  10  27

Idf  20  97  41  158

Idp  591  2,202  1,123  3,916

Ijp  0  1  0  1

Int  1,398  6,629  3,837  11,864

Lib  62  219  219  500

Mod  1  1  1  3

Npa  7,382  23,584  20,942  51,908

Npl  0  1  0  1

Nrs  1  1  2  4

Obj  1  0  0  1

Pos  0  2  1  3

PSL  1  0  0  1

Ref  26  67  50  143

Rep  16,307  49,815  47,481  113,603

District Number

Party
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7/31/2009 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 08:42 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

10 11 12 Total

RFP  1  4  1  6

SFL  0  0  1  1

Spa  0  5  5  10

Spf  5  9  9  23

Swp  0  6  6  12

TLP  0  1  0  1

Uig  2  0  2  4

Uni  0  0  2  2

Unk  196  539  681  1,416

Vet  7  19  14  40

Total  42,372  134,152  116,386  292,910
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